
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

13.10.2019 76 1545 : 1469 Weiten : Orscholz : -76 26.01.2020

-18 1510 : 1528 Rehl./Siersburg : Schwarzenholz 1 : 18

0 1559 : 1559 Schaffhausen : Saarwellingen 1 : 0

  

27.10.2019 0 : Schaffhausen : Weiten : 0 09.02.2020

0 : Orscholz : Rehl./Siersburg : 0

0 : Schwarzenholz 1 : Saarwellingen 1 : 0  

  

10.11.2019 0 : Rehl./Siersburg : Weiten : 0 08.03.2020

0 : Saarwellingen 1 : Orscholz : 0

0 : Schwarzenholz 1 : Schaffhausen : 0

  

08.12.2019 0 : Weiten : Schwarzenholz 1 : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Orscholz : Schaffhausen : 0

0 : Rehl./Siersburg : Saarwellingen 1 : 0

  

12.01.2020 0 : Saarwellingen 1 : Weiten : 0 05.04.2020

0 : Schwarzenholz 1 : Orscholz : 0

0 : Schaffhausen : Rehl./Siersburg : 0

 

Rehl.Siersburg 549

Weiten 546

Saarwellingen 534

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Weiten 1 1545 2 : 0

2. Schwarzenholz 1 1 1528 2 : 0

3. Schaffhausen 1 1559 1 : 1

4. Saarwellingen 1 1 1559 1 : 1

5. Rehl./Siersburg 1 1510 0 : 2

6. Orscholz 1 1469 0 : 2

1. RK Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle Rückrunde

Schimmelpfennig Alexander

Diedrich Oliver

Wirbel Jürgen

Meister Bezirksliga West

12.01.2020

Bemerkung

Weiten

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga West

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

2019-2020



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

13.10.2019 -97 1416 : 1513 Illingen 2 : Eiweiler 3 : 97 26.01.2020

0 : Frei : Alsweiler 2 : 0

119 1579 : 1460 Mangelhausen : Eppelborn : -119 

   

27.10.2019 0 : Mangelhausen : Illingen 2 : 0 09.02.2020

0 : Eiweiler 3 : Frei : 0

0 : Alsweiler 2 : Eppelborn : 0

   

10.11.2019 0 : Frei : Illingen 2 : 0 08.03.2020

0 : Eppelborn : Eiweiler 3 : 0

0 : Alsweiler 2 : Mangelhausen : 0

   

08.12.2019 0 : Illingen 2 : Alsweiler 2 : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Eiweiler 3 : Mangelhausen : 0

0 : Frei : Eppelborn : 0

   

12.01.2020 0 : Eppelborn : Illingen 2 : 0 05.04.2020

0 : Alsweiler 2 : Eiweiler 3 : 0

0 : Mangelhausen : Frei : 0

 

Mangelhausen 529

Mangelhausen 528

Eppelborn 526

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Mangelhausen 1 1579 2 : 0

2. Eiweiler 3 1 1513 2 : 0

3. Eppelborn 1 1460 0 : 2

4. Illingen 2 1 1416 0 : 2

5. Alsweiler 2 0 0 0 : 0

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

1. RK Beste Einzelschützen

Woyton Stefan

12.01.2020

Mangelhausen

Tabelle Rückrunde

Georg Holger

Brill Andreas

Meister Bezirksliga Nord

Bemerkung

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Nord

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

2019-2020

Paarungen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

13.10.2019 103 1597 : 1494 Heusweiler : Dorf im Warndt 2 : -103 26.01.2020

0 : Frei : PSV SB : 0

327 1466 : 1139 Herrensohr 2 : Bischmisheim : -327 

   

27.10.2019 0 : Herrensohr 2 : Heusweiler : 0 09.02.2020

0 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : Frei : 0

0 : PSV SB : Bischmisheim : 0

   

10.11.2019 0 : Frei : Heusweiler : 0 08.03.2020

0 : Bischmisheim : Dorf im Warndt 2 : 0

0 : PSV SB : Herrensohr 2 : 0

   

08.12.2019 0 : Heusweiler : PSV SB : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Dorf im Warndt 2 : Herrensohr 2 : 0

0 : Frei : Bischmisheim : 0

   

12.01.2020 0 : Bischmisheim : Heusweiler : 0 05.04.2020

0 : PSV SB : Dorf im Warndt 2 : 0

0 : Herrensohr 2 : Frei : 0

 

Heusweiler 537

Heusweiler 535

Heusweiler 525

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heusweiler 1 1597 2 : 0

2. Herrensohr 2 1 1466 2 : 0

3. Dorf im Warndt 2 1 1494 0 : 2

4. Bischmisheim 1 1139 0 : 2

5. PSV SB 0 0 0 : 0

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

Bemerkung

12.01.2020

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Süd

Sportpistole
2019-2020

Tabelle Rückrunde

Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

Spielmann Marc

Altmeier  Frank

Schmitt Pascal

1 RK.

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Meister Bezirksliga Süd

Heusweiler



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

13.10.2019 252 1584 : 1332 St.IGB 2 : Homburg 3 : -252 26.01.2020

-3 1575 : 1578 Blieskastel : St.IGB 1 : 3

 0 : Landsweiler 2 : Frei : 0

  

27.10.2019 0 : Landsweiler 2 : St.IGB 2 : 0 09.02.2020

0 : Homburg 3 : Blieskastel : 0

0 : St.IGB 1 : Frei : 0

  

10.11.2019 0 : 0 Blieskastel : St.IGB 2 : 0 08.03.2020

0 : Frei : Homburg 3 : 0

0 : St.IGB 1 : Landsweiler 2 : 0

  

08.12.2019 0 : St.IGB 2 : St.IGB 1 : 0 22.03.2020

0 : Homburg 3 : Landsweiler 2 : 0

0 : Blieskastel : Frei : 0

  

12.01.2020 0 : Frei : St.IGB 2 : 0 05.04.2020

0 : St.IGB 1 : Homburg 3 : 0

0 : Landsweiler 2 : Blieskastel : 0

 

 

Blieskastel 560

St.IGB 1 536

St.IGB 2 536

 

 

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. St.IGB 2 1 1584 2 : 0

2. St.IGB 1 1 1578 2 : 0

3. Blieskastel 1 1575 0 : 2

4. Homburg 3 1 1332 0 : 2

5. Landsweiler 2 0 0 0 : 0

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

1.RK Beste Einzelschützen

Braun Christian

Schamma Gerd

12.01.2020

Bemerkung

St.IGB 2

Tabelle Rückrunde

Meister Bezirksliga Ost

Bogner Stefan

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Bezirksliga Ost

Sportpistole
2019-2020

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis


